His is from Madrasha, science backgroud, roll 418861.
Father: Day labor
one sister married, her husband is raj mistri. One sister at class ten. One

brother after Fazil exam having no jobs. He is the other one.

Harun got admitted into Rangpur Polytechnic, Civil Engineering
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Roll No
Board
Group
Session
Type
Result
GPA

Code
101+102
103+104
105

107

106

108

130

131

125

418861 Name MD. HARUN OR RASHID
MADRASAH Father's Name MD. ABDUR RAHMAN

SCIENCE Mother's Name RABEYA KHATUN

2011-12 Registration No 1018887803

REGULAR Date of Birth 07-03-1998

GPA=5.00 Institute CHILMARI SE. ALIM MADRASAH
5.00

Subject-Wise Grade/ Mark Sheet

Subject Grade
QURAN MAZID AND TAZBID and HADITH SHARIF A+
ARABIC-I and ARABIC-II A+
FIQH AND USUL-E-FIQH A+
ENGLISH A+
BANGLA A
GENERAL MATHEMATICS A+
PHYSICS A+
CHEMISTRY A
COMPUTER STUDIES A
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